:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8291780

Jan 27, 2024 03:21 (UTC)

In epoch 259,118 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 576382 - 0.017482503 ETH®
39.75 USD

2 576383 - 0.017493301 ETH®
39.78 USD

3 576384 - 0.017471283 ETH®
39.73 USD

4 576385 - 0.017529895 ETH&®
39.86 USD

S 576386 - 0.017474341 ETHE®
39.73 USD

6 576387 - 0.017455379 ETH&®
39.69 USD

7 576388 - 0.017436376 ETH®
39.65 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8291780
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/259118
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576382
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576383
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576384
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576385
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576386
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576387
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576388

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

576389

576390

576391

0976392

576393

576394

976395

576396

576398

Validator Id

453874

Amount

0.017568360
39.95 USD

0.017541053
39.89 USD

0.017565098
39.94 USD

0.017580489
39.98 USD

0.017591564
40.00 USD

0.017556118
39.92 USD

0.017562250
39.93 USD

0.059760861
135.90 USD

0.017453139
39.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.042438068

96.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576389
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576390
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576391
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576392
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576393
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576394
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576395
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576396
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/576398
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/453874

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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