

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8291780</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 27, 2024 · 03:21 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>259,118</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>576382</u>	- 0.017482503 ETH ⊘ 39.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>576383</u>	- 0.017493301 ETH ↔ 39.78 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>576384</u>	- 0.017471283 ETH ↔ 39.73 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>576385</u>	- 0.017529895 ETH ⊘ 39.86 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>576386</u>	- 0.017474341 ETH ⊗ 39.73 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>576387</u>	- 0.017455379 ETH ② 39.69 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>576388</u>	- 0.017436376 ETH ⊘ 39.65 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>576389</u>	- 0.017568360 ETH ⊘ 39.95 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>576390</u>	- 0.017541053 ETH 🐼 39.89 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>576391</u>	- 0.017565098 ETH ⊘ 39.94 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>576392</u>	- 0.017580489 ETH ⊘ 39.98 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>576393</u>	- 0.017591564 ETH 🔗 40.00 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>576394</u>	- 0.017556118 ETH ⊘ 39.92 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>576395</u>	- 0.017562250 ETH ⊘ 39.93 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>576396</u>	- 0.059760861 ETH ⊘ 135.90 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>576398</u>	- 0.017453139 ETH 🐼 39.69 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
	(5305)		

<u>1</u> <u>453874</u>

+ 0.042438068 ETH ↔ 96.50 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.